7
8
H-CLASS MIDIHSV H-CLASS INDUSTRIAL VACUUM CLEANER WITH UPLA 15 FILTRATION
H-CLASS
99.995%
EXTRACTION
EFFICIENCY 
EFFICIENT
CLEANING
TURBINE
MOTOR 
ULPA 15
FILTRATION
99.9995%

SPECIFICATION
H CLASS - ULPA15 CARTRIDGE FILTRATION
MOTOR POWER: 1150W Dry Only
VOLTAGE: 110 & 240 VOLTAGE – 50/60Hz
AIR VELOCITY: 40m/sec. Monitored at 20m/sec
TANK CAPACITY: 21 LITRES
WEIGHT: NETT: 10kg ( GROSS: 14kg PACKAGE WEIGHT )
OPERATING NOISE LEVEL (dB): 72
CABLE LENGTH: 5m
DIMENSIONS (L x W x H): MACHINE: 56x 41 x 39cm
(PACKAGE:69 x 42 x 41mm)
WHY BUY?
THE V-TUF MIDIHSV H-CLASS VACUUM CLEANER FEATURES ULPA15
FILTRATION TECHNOLOGY, ACHIEVING CUTTING EDGE FILTRATION
EFFICIENCY IN VACUUM CLEANERS HELPING US TO ACHIEVE OUR NEXT
MILESTONE IN OUR MISSION TO COMBAT DUST. ITS ROBUST
CONSTRUCTION, AND SIMPLE DESIGN AND GREAT PERFORMANCE,
THIS MAKES THE MIDIHSV AN ESSENTIAL TOOL FOR CLEANING
HAZARDOUS DUST PARTICLES, INCLUDING CARCINOGENS AND FINE DUST.
Description
110V H-CLASS VACUUM CLEANER - HEALTHY & SAFETY VERSION
240V H-CLASS VACUUM CLEANER - HEALTHY & SAFETY VERSION
V-TUF.COM
+44(0)1522 787978T
Item No.
MIDIHSV110
MIDIHSV240
FEATURES
ULPA15 ESSENTIAL FILTER
EXTRACTION VELOCITY MONITOR
NON-MARK WHEELS & TOUGH BASE
SUITABLE FOR USE WITH BS 8520-3:2009 EQUIPMENT
USED IN THE CONTROLLED REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS-
CONTAINING MATERIALS PART 3 – CODE OF PRACTICE.
YEAR
WARRANTY*
1
NATIONAL
SERVICE BACK-UP
INDUSTRY
TESTED
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED
1. 5 METRE HEAVY DUTY YELLOW 32MM HOSE
2. 32MM STAINLESS STEEL TUBES & ELBOW
3.  420MM WIDE FLOOR HEAD
4. 32MM UPHOLSTERY TOOL WITH BRUSH
5.  32MM ROUND BRUSH WITH HORSE HAIR
6.  32MM CREVICE TOOL   7. UNIVERSAL POWER TOOL ADAPTER
8. PACK OF 15L HEPA DUST BAGS
5m HI-VIS
CABLE
1 2
4
5
6
3